
SHAHEED BENAZIR BHUTTO UNIVERSITY SHERINGAL 

Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc Part-I & II 

Annual Examination 2022 

  

                            Time : 9:00 A.M  to 12:00 P.M 
Date Day Part- I  (Subjects) Papers Part- II (Subjects) Papers 

30/08/2022  Tuesday Islamic Education 

(Compulsory) 

A          --------------------- -------- 

31/08/2022 Wednesday          --------------------- -------- Pakistan Studies (Compulsory) B 

01/09/2022 Thursday B-Course of  Maths 

 

A 

 

Islamic Studies 

B-Course of Math’s/Botany 

B 

C/C 

02/09/2022 Friday          

Chemistry/Physics 

A/A Urdu/ 

Pashto/Arabic/Eng.(E)/Zoology 

B/B/B/B/C 

05/09/2022 Monday Urdu / Pashto/ 

English(E) 

B-Course of  Maths 

A/A/A 

B 

Political Science/Zoology 

A-Course of Math’s 

 

B/D 

C 

06/09/2022 Tuesday Political Science/A-

Course of Maths 

A/A Law/Chemistry B/C 

07/09/2022 Wednesday Physics B      Sociology/Geography/Physics B/C/C 

08/09/2022 Thursday Chemistry/A-Course 

of Maths 

Sociology 

B/B 

A 

         ---------------------  

09/09/2022 Friday   History/A-Course of Math’s B/D 

12/09/2022 Monday Statistics/History A/A  

B-Course of  Math’s 

D 

13/09/2022 Tuesday English  

(Compulsory) 

A          

Physics/Geography 

D/D 

14/09/2022 Wednesday   Botany/Computer Science D/C  

15/09/2022 Thursday --------------------- -------- English(Compulsory)/Chemistry 

Computer Science 

B/D 

D 
 

Note:   1. If any clash  in the combination of papers is noted,  it may  please be immediately   

          communicated  on  phone #  0944-885479-885503  

                  2. Practical Examination will be notified later on  

               3.         Mobile Phones are strictly prohibited in the Examination Halls 

                                                                                                                                          

 

 

 

             

           

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


